

**BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION**

**2015 LINCOLN TWP AND WATERVLIET ULTRA PROGRAM OR SLURRY SEAL PROGRAM**

**PROJECT NO: P15017 AND P15045**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**30-May-13**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Pav't Maint</b>		<b>Strawser</b>							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		<b>ALTERNATE BID</b>										
43,552	Sq yd	Seal, Slurry	\$2.28	99,298.56	\$2.36	102,782.72		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices	\$750.00	750.00	\$850.00	850.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control	\$1,200.00	1,200.00	\$5,500.00	5,500.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Prismatic, Furn	\$2.00	256.00	\$3.00	384.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Prismatic, Open	\$1.00	128.00	\$1.50	192.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>101,632.56</b>		<b>109,708.72</b>		0.00		0.00		0.00

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>							<b>Michigan Paving</b>		<b>Rieth-Riley</b>			
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		<b>Ultra Thin Bond</b>										
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices		0.00		0.00	\$5,600.00	5,600.00	\$13,000.00	13,000.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control		0.00		0.00	\$4,500.00	4,500.00	\$12,000.00	12,000.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn		0.00		0.00	\$3.00	384.00	\$0.25	32.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Oper		0.00		0.00	\$1.00	128.00	\$0.25	32.00		0.00
43552	Syd	HMA Ultra Thin, Low Volume		0.00		0.00	\$3.50	152,432.00	\$2.99	130,220.48		0.00
800	Syd	Pav't for Butt Joints, Rem		0.00		0.00	\$5.00	4,000.00	\$10.26	8,208.00		0.00
15	Ea	Dr Struc Cover, Adj, Case 1		0.00		0.00	\$200.00	3,000.00	\$450.00	6,750.00		0.00
		<b>TOTAL</b>		0.00		0.00		<b>170,044.00</b>		<b>170,242.48</b>		0.00